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Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Wood D6 Al Lobner 11382 Blueberry Rd. Milladore 54454 (715) 457-2887 alobner@tds.net
Secretary Waukesha D11 Jeffrey Hintz N92 W25490 Blue Heron Drive Sussex 53089 (262) 894-3502 duckshagger@hotmail.com
Chair Price D1 David Mabie N3809 Riley Rd Kennan 54537 (715) 567-0555 dmabie1972@gmail.com

Green D10 Ken Risley W3874 Krueger Road Monticello 53570 (608) 558-4640 risleypellet@tds.net
Chippewa D2 Curt Loew 13830 182Nd Avenue Bloomer 54724 (715) 829-0580 Loewcurtg@gmail.com
Marathon D3 Michael Lane 921 Landfried Avenue Mosinee 54455 (715) 693-2749
Oneida D3 Connie Polzin 6771 Firetower Road Rhinelander 54501 (715) 360-3903 noisycreek71@gmail.com
Oconto D4 Andy Angus (920) 373-0278 a_angus14@hotmail.com
Buffalo D5 Dwight Ruff S1496 Ruff Rd Alma 54610 (715) 533-4677 fcocagron@yahoo.com
Dodge D7 Lauren Vrany W2969 State Road 33 Iron Ridge 53035 (262) 424-2242 ljvrany@me.com
Door D8 Levi Olson 8243 Cty Rd C Sturgeon Bay 54235 (920) 421-1270 levio2654@gmail.com
Iowa D9 Miles Narveson 2474 Lease Dr. Dodgeville 53533 (608) 228-7045 narwoodmiles@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Shawn Rossler 101 S Webster Street Madison 53703 (608) 267-9428 Shawn.Rossler@Wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Taylor Finger P.O. Box 7921 - WM/6 Madison 53707 (608) 266-8841 Taylor.Finger@Wisconsin.gov   

DNR Liaison
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